POINTS AWARDED AS FOLLOWS: Event entry - 10 each;
Ist place - 25; 2nd place - 20: 3rd place - 15;

GUHHE“T 2024 TOG Ath place - 10; 5th place - 5: Top 10 finish - 10;

STANDINGS GaShi!lg g 10; Singles enln{ -_5_030“ ﬂiViSillll:_
Cash In singles - 5 each division; 1st place singles - 25;
2nd place singles - 20; 3rd place singles - 15;
Wear or Order Balls & Babes Jersey at the event - 20
** points shown in red are from scratch only event.
Nov- 27-Jan- 28-Jan- Feb- Mar- Apr-

USBC # Bowier Name 23 2 24 24 24 24 TOTAL
8014-76125 Hatchett, Eric - 100 - 70 100 100 370
2898-3437 De Mesa, Alexis 40 95 - 70 80 55 340
6237-1286 McHann, Matthew 95 70 15 - 75 65 o0
5495-11571 De Mesa, Mark 30 60 - 50 65 90 299
21-86477 Aquino, Eldrin 35 45 - 70 80 45 219
8959-90291 Wilson, Ari - 130 25 25 30 45 209
8812-1216112  Griffin, JP - 60 - 25 75 90 250
11-276881 Guba, Andrew - 90 15 25 - 45 119
8108-70499  Gohagan, Andreana 20 40 - - 15 90 165

8970-19339 Convay, Dawn - - - 50 30 8o 160



6237-642

20-38

8014-74454

16-33303

8014-40693

8014-126203

6237-3051

1351-520

6588-9972

6237-10299

8369-3315

1576-513

11-277264

2095-16306

1560-23427

8019-47044

1560-9135

8014-68978

Katz, Jordan

Lellos, Christopher
Jones, John

Smith, Tim
Boardman, William
Eorio, Lisa

Valdez, Andrew K
Youngblood, John
Ashby, Natasha
Anderson, Mike Jr.
Matassa, Anthony
Mintz, Gregory Sr
Mortensen, Raycine
Dao, Kim

Aburto, Ricardo
Betz, Tyler
Camero, Scott F

Cardines, Cerell
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10
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8108-79564

15-197213

6237-567

3267-10625

21-94894

21-86516

1560-949

8719-4132

8014-118707

19-67354

8014-80947

8014-56989

277-5150

6237-3904

4191-24480

8014-80152

8014-86061

11-451815

Sambor, Michael
Carbocci, Hannah
Eppele, Kevin
Willett, Randy
Arviso, Brandon
Chan, Lyman

Congro, John

DiAngilo, Richard A

Fields, Lourdes
Gali, Chad
Dobbs, Matthew
Gerencser, Joe
Piquero, Rey
Reynoso, Joel
Jim, Ruby

Paul, Jeff
Reynoso, Jessica

Byrd, Amelio D Jr

15

45

65

40

30

40

20

35

55

40

10

90

15

35

35

80

20

20

20
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30
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35
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8118-6074

8014-128110

22-98411

266-4865

8014-77210

2109-169

8959-85266

11-769973

8014-126668

1560-43121

9228-1568

11-15268

8014-124738

22-71201

8014-127489

11-171104

16-134643

1560-39025

Dillree, Laurie
Marlow, Alyssa
Nurmi Kevin
Toy, Andrew
Barroque, Ian
Griffeth, Jarod
Harris, TyMesha
Hartter, Mike
McNeil, Jason A
Noffsinger, Bryce
Angala, Mark
Bricker, Russell
Buford, Kendrick D Sr
Cazar, Jason
Cazar, Joey
Glazer, Leah
Timbal, Kaeylie

Tomlinson, Jeffery S

10

25

20

45

60

20

30

30

65

15

30

15
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15
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5466-7858

6237-8090

8014-116251

8014-127492

21-24674

11-609237

4190-32420

18-88379

370-15004

8014-78260

8345-7952

274-20552

6237-2128

241-2352

1560-33577

1560-5925

9141-20917

4194-33025

VonHussen, Michael

Allred, Brandon
Elias, Melissa
Foley, Nick
Lopes, Tyson
Salinas, Jonathan
Salinas, Sarah
Stallworth, Sierra
Tucker, Victor
White, Kaleb
Crider, Marshall
Groth, Robert
Howard, Ryan
Kenny, Charles B
Lilly, Daniel
Mortensen, Edwin
Palma, Joseph

Phu, Maylynne

30

10

55

55

55

55

55

55

10

50

15
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10
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30

20



8014-126409  Rivera, Johannes R Jr 15 - 25 - 10 - 50
11-161748 Thomas, Ashley - 20 - 20 10 - 50
1560-24160 Toki, Bojay - 35 - - 15 - o0
19-32709 Cataag, Justin - - - - 45 - 15
8014-93229 Clark, Maurice 15 20 - - 10 - 15
22-87372 Clifton, Larie - - - - - 45 U8
285-48 Drake, Jeff 15 - - - 15 15 15
8118-6109 Evans, Chase 15 30 - - - - 45
1842-26351 Gohagan, George III - - 30 - 15 - 15
3033-2033 Jones, Jennifer - - - 20 25 - a5
4216-473 Mintz, Jacqueline 15 - - 30 - - 15
423-4437 Stenhouse, Reginald - - 45 - - - 15
300-15249 Trujillo, Pete - - - - 30 15 B
1560-52687 Turner, DaWon - - - - - 45 B
8014-79939  Turner, Nikkole T - - - - - 45 B9
8014-114630  Ulrich, Adam A 45 - - - - - a5
8014-95553 Ulrich, Randall S 45 - - - - - 15
1560-1586 Zeigler, James 45 - - - - - 15



8014-113013

3614-13624

4627-3531

8618-4578

8379-1129

213-6502

8014-112689

8014-102146

20-55393

2875-828

22-99420

8014-116432

2489-2058

8014-127337

8118-6302

15-164945

8014-112096

8014-105330

Brozek, Steve -
Bui, Kim -
Drake, Kim 15
Johnson, Darla A -
Johnson, Jonathen -
Johnson, Victor 10
Li, Liz -
Rosen, Chris -
Turkington, Lorraine 30
Allen, Kathy -
Bailey, Sian -
Brown, Dash -
Doxtater, Reggie -

Enzenaur, Jason -

Evans, Chance 15
Flowers, Justin 35
Gabisan, Wilson Jr 15

Harrison, Cynthia 10
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15
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10
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8014-120862

9141-20921

8014-69621

2319-6740

150-12657

8014-102146

1560-45470

3359-2063

5989-560

274-5991

2854-30622

6840-25

8014-124549

8014-128504

6125-199

1843-1689

8874-5263

8874-5337

Jedynak, Jeffrey S
Kapono, Rebecca
Keys, Yvonne
Litanski, Shane
Palumbo, George
Smith, James R
White, Nathan
Williams, Aretha D
Anderson, Matt
Blair, Tyrone
Chesire, Valarie
Crockett, Madison
Day, Jurelle
Gryczkowski, Jesse
Harris, Christopher
Hoover, Eric
Jones, Lorena

Jones, Maurice

35

35

15

35

35

15
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20

20
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20

10

10

20

15

30

10

10

10

10
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1560-50521

8014-118824

8014-101128

8014-101120

2875-16138

19-3712

8014-128581

11-272953

11-272942

8014-118825

10-1802557

5993-322

5491-112

486-42259

300-12957

300-26721

8014-120936

8014-120935

King, Lammie
McAllister, Malcolm
Montoya, Angela
Montoya, Roman A
Moon, Sondra
Pashnick, Leon
Prucnal, Adam
Robbins, Bobbie M
Robbins, Robert K
Shaw, Constance
Simonds, Darren M
Smith, Melissa
Svoren, Andrew
Taylor, Calvin
Trujillo, Ralph
Trujillo, Rowena
Whitaker, Evalani

Whitaker, Hiram III

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

10

20

20

30

10

30

30

10

10



5986-39375

8014-127895

2898-590

11-362464

1560-3696

1121-9136

253-40097

8014-128525

1560-30025

1560-38306

6237-6458

5484-2134

1560-52910

8994-12003

423-3214

8014-125973

129-13840

4194-7713

Williams, Jermal O
Woods, Prince

De Mesa, Rowena L
Geschke, Adam
Geschke, Gary
Haines, Terry
Hickenbottom, Jeff
Johnson, Tywan
Quigley, David C
Tomlinson, Mark
Trieu, Kevin
Valmonte, Kevin
Villanueva, Steve
Weatherall, Richard
Alama, Reed

Alger, Alex

Binns, Mabel

Bohm, Christine

20

30

25

25

25

20

25

10

20

10

25

25

25

25



11-107955

8014-125624

9439-8569

8014-127260

8031-36400

267-22345

2854-2132

385-3019

8014-127042

8014-97581

300-85219

2048-3438

233-1500

1560-1526

8014-77900

6237-2795

8014-127423

19-29175

Brazeal, Matt
Correa, Derek
Dawson, Nelson
Dewees, Chris
Dopson, Craig
Flores, Pete |Jr
Foreman, Karen
Gilliland, Joseph

Harris, Krysten

Jackson, Winnifred

Lewis, Garland
Martin, Shawn
Marusin, Matt
Matassa, Joseph
Munoz, Teresa
Parnell, Derrick
Rosen, Al

Stovall, Seth

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

10

20

20

20

10

20



8108-61580

2874-4274

8014-83202

8261-4507

8014-127074

5617-1636

1560-38785

1956-430

6237-6001

8014-76131

2899-26319

8014-69750

8014-111137

257-13908

520-2981

22-6513

2896-5049

8014-124688

Thiel, Tyler
Williams, Genelle L
Alcaraz, Joshua
Andrada, A]

Baldonado, Keith A

Baldovi-Wong, Victoria

Burrell, Paul
Cabrales, Tony
Callahan, Matt
Carter, Wakonda
Castillo, Andrea
Cherchar, Marlene
Dang, Rachel
Davis, Phil
Denison, Randy
Flores, Deo C Jr
Green, Renee

Haberman, Nic

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

20

10

15



1560-20723

4194-8245

8014-89462

8014-68324

6257-947

11-277242

8014-98861

9355-20111

8014-69668

4194-15528

17-55285

8014-76127

8014-67494

9229-46106

8012-13262

148-102

19-6153

Holmes, Barry
Holthausen, Patricia
Lundin, Kevin
McGowan, Skyler
Mintz, Gregory Jr
Mortensen, Brysen
Mortensen, Tricia
Munger, James
New, Lee

Paul, Jennifer
Quigley, Vanessa
Reed, Barry II
Regano, Brandon
Renter, Andrew
Reynaldo, Ray
Ruiz, Michael
Steed, Robert

Stoudenmire, Todd

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



8594-2125

5169-7135

2374-16377

8014-108183

4194-12877

2246-8543

4845-10788

8012-24147

8014-86733

8014-126494

8193-39690

16-148091

2886-27109

8108-62052

6555-153

8108-89779

1560-5747

8014-113212

Tano, Joe

Weatherall, Lynda

Whitecotten, Matthew |

Willett, Samantha
Worthen, Fawn
Wright, Jeffrey
Adams, Charisse
Addamo, Frank
Amico, Dylan
Andelean, Kelly
Archer, Marcel
Auriemma, Daniel
Beevor, Barbara
Barckley, Bryeann
Beers, Kevin
Bonilla, Ruben
Bryant, Kenneth

Carranto, Josh

10

10

10

15

15

15

10

10

10

10



9299-12959

8014-126165

8014-129104

8014-129471

1560-52297

8014-119240

8345-7022

8959-119263

11-634765

11-429474

253-31903

8014-126646

8014-128107

9144-13446

9144-13447

8014-119090

8014-119078

21-64701

Chavez, Carol
Correa, Janismarie
Costanios, Elan
Costanios, Ellis
Cronham, Jeffrey
Cronham, Tamya
Dawson, Sangiam
Dean, Yvette
Decker, Richard
Decker, Savannah
Demers, John
Diaz-Toler, Aiden
Donatlan, Melia
Dunn, Dave

Dunn, Tena
Esmena, Charlotte

Esmena, Stanley

Fajota-Pritchett, Kaden

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



8014-108422

9355-24492

255-452

8014-128478

6237-2926

8959-98477

8014-97040

4194-19433

8014-116472

8014-65006

1560-726

4193-816

1582-12011

8014-123760

8014-67803

39-169600

8014-119843

8014-87487

Fisher, Karen

Fite, Mike

Fulton, Junior
Goddard, Jason
HetkowskKi, Jessica
Hollis, Antoine
Hutchinson, Keith A
Jackson, Joan
Jacobson, Alan D
Johnson, Dustin
Malone, Mike
Martinez, Lisa
Mathias, Dave
Mathias, Jennifer
Maves, Dave
McClure, Chadwick
Medeiros, Kauka

Medina, Raphael

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



3227-1155

6237-1525

8780-12093

8014-78091

8014-128279

493-108

8014-126891

877-14055

11-518133

8014-125975

8746-41158

8014-114740

8014-128154

8882-3535

8014-84689

997-2225

8014-126527

8014-126528

Musial, Charity
Olriksen, Nicole
Parisi, Jennifer
Parker, Kevin
Pascual, Mark
Peters, Dan

Pham, Cecilia
Pudiquet, Aaron
Purdy, Alayna
Rabbit, Jesse
Roberts, Kikela
Rodriguez, Mandie
Rosky, John
Scudder, Kourtney
Souder, Steve
Stevenson, Emma
Stuart, Tyler

Stuart-Cavillo, Kobe

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



8014-113523

4332-699

22-100046

1675-4667

4194-18207

22-73500

6861-2211

1560-45718

8014-112907

8014-128153

Tampon, Delana
Thomas, Dawn
Thomas, Ryan
Thomas, William
Trubiro, Becky
Urruchurtu, Natalie
Wells, Chelsea
Williams, Jessie
Williams, Kendall

Winowiecki, Molly

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



